—_

© © N o A W N

W W DD NN NN DD A Ea A A A @A @A @A @A
= 0 © ® N v KON =200 ® NN R ® RSO

Position

Dir Transp

Ld Fleet Maint Transp Mgr
Assoc Director Transp
Trans Supervisor

Lead Bus Driver

Mechanic Supervisor

Heavy Equipment Mechanic
Transp Computer Supp Tech |
Heavy Equipment Mechanic
Bus Driver/Driver Instructor
Lead Bus Driver

Heavy Equipment Mechanic
Heavy Equipment Mechanic
Heavy Equipment Mechanic
Heavy Equipment Mechanic
Bus Driver/Driver Instructor
Dispatcher

Bus Driver/Driver Instructor
Dispatcher

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Transportation Specialist

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary

Department

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

Total Wages
$112,815
$107,787
$97,141
$97,010
$83,909
$78,700
$77,458
$75,276
$73,455
$71,631
$70,955
$70,284
$65,191
$61,026
$58,455
$55,670
$55,424
$53,625
$51,107
$48,745
$48,068
$46,563
$45,333
$44,120
$42,904
$42,198
$41,557
$40,567
$40,550
$40,376
$40,034



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

$38,826
$38,553
$38,531
$38,357
$38,203
$38,015
$37,998
$37,224
$36,441
$36,175
$35,947
$35,684
$35,564
$34,650
$34,062
$33,849
$33,693
$33,683
$33,414
$33,308
$33,256
$33,097
$32,928
$32,558
$32,533
$32,247
$32,201
$32,068
$31,852
$31,786
$30,853
$30,197



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Attendant
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Attendant
Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Student Attendant

Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Attendant
Bus Attendant
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Attendant
Bus Attendant

Noon Duty Supervisor

Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

$29,635
$29,609
$29,518
$29,403
$29,190
$29,143
$29,085
$28,444
$28,163
$27,909
$27,708
$27,331
$27,300
$27,207
$27,024
$26,856
$25,630
$25,489
$25,163
$24,415
$24,325
$24,212
$23,554
$23,466
$22,920
$22,620
$22,336
$22,084
$21,935
$21,917
$21,543
$21,533



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Bus Driver

Bus Attendant
Bus Attendant
Bus Attendant
Bus Attendant

Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

$21,300
$20,762
$19,567
$19,268
$18,853



