	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Dir Transp		Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$112,815
2.	Ld Fleet Maint Transp Mgr		Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$107,787
3.	Assoc Director Transp		Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$97,141
4.	Trans Supervisor		Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$97,010
5.	Lead Bus Driver		Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$83,909
6.	Mechanic Supervisor		Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$78,700
7.	Heavy Equipment Mechanic		Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$77,458
8.	Transp Computer Supp Tech I		Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$75,276
9.	Heavy Equipment Mechanic		Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$73,455
10.	Bus Driver/Driver Instructor		Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$71,631
11.	Lead Bus Driver		Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$70,955
12.	Heavy Equipment Mechanic		Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$70,284
13.	Heavy Equipment Mechanic		Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$65,191
14.	Heavy Equipment Mechanic		Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$61,026
15.	Heavy Equipment Mechanic		Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$58,455
16.	Bus Driver/Driver Instructor		Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$55,670
17.	Dispatcher		Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$55,424
18.	Bus Driver/Driver Instructor		Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$53,625
19.	Dispatcher		Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$51,107
20.	Bus Driver		Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$48,745
21.	Bus Driver		Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$48,068
22.	Bus Driver		Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$46,563
23.	Bus Driver		Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$45,333
24.	Bus Driver		Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$44,120
25.	Bus Driver		Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$42,904
26.	Bus Driver		Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$42,198
27.	Bus Driver		Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$41,557
28.	Bus Driver		Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$40,567
29.	Bus Driver		Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$40,550
30.	Bus Driver		Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$40,376
31.	Transportation Specialist		Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$40,034

32.	Bus Driver	Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$38,826
33.	Bus Driver	Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$38,553
34.	Bus Driver	Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$38,531
35.	Bus Driver	Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$38,357
36.	Bus Driver	Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$38,203
37.	Bus Driver	Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$38,015
38.	Bus Driver	Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$37,998
39.	Bus Driver	Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$37,224
40.	Bus Driver	Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$36,441
41.	Bus Driver	Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$36,175
42.	Bus Driver	Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$35,947
43.	Bus Driver	Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$35,684
44.	Bus Driver	Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$35,564
45.	Bus Driver	Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$34,650
46.	Bus Driver	Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$34,062
47.	Bus Driver	Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$33,849
48.	Bus Driver	Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$33,693
49.	Bus Driver	Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$33,683
50.	Bus Driver	Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$33,414
51.	Bus Driver	Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$33,308
52.	Bus Driver	Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$33,256
53.	Bus Driver	Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$33,097
54.	Bus Driver	Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$32,928
55.	Bus Driver	Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$32,558
56.	Bus Driver	Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$32,533
57.	Bus Driver	Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$32,247
58.	Bus Driver	Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$32,201
59.	Bus Driver	Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$32,068
60.	Bus Driver	Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$31,852
61.	Bus Driver	Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$31,786
62.	Bus Driver	Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$30,853
63.	Bus Driver	Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$30,197

95.	Bus Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$21,533
94.	Bus Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$21,543
93.	Bus Driver		Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$21,917
92.	Bus Driver		Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$21,935
91.	Bus Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$22,084
90.	Bus Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$22,336
89.	Bus Driver		Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$22,620
88.	Bus Driver		Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$22,920
87.	Bus Driver		Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$23,466
86.	Bus Driver		Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$23,554
85.	Bus Driver		Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$24,212
84.	Bus Driver		Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$24,325
83.	Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$24,415
82.	Bus Driver		Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$25,163
81.	Bus Driver		Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$25,489
80.	Bus Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$25,630
79.	Bus Driver	Noon Duty Supervisor	Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$26,856
78.	Bus Driver		Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$27,024
77.	Bus Driver		Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$27,207
76.	Bus Driver		Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$27,300
75.	Bus Driver		Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$27,331
74.	Bus Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$27,708
73.	Bus Driver		Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$27,909
72.	Bus Driver		Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$28,163
71.	Bus Driver		Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$28,444
70.	Bus Driver		Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$29,085
69.	Bus Driver		Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$29,143
68.	Bus Driver		Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$29,190
67.	Bus Driver		Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$29,403
66.	Bus Driver		Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$29,518
65.	Bus Driver		Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$29,609
64.	Bus Driver		Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$29,635

96.	Bus Driver	Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$21,300
97.	Bus Attendant	Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$20,762
98.	Bus Attendant	Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$19,567
99.	Bus Attendant	Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$19,268
100.	Bus Attendant	Chula Vista Elementary	Transportation	\$18,853